
Trinn Navn Tlf

1A FAU Eirik Opland Erikstad 46809096

vara Marielle Bjørknes 97777895

1B FAU Tora Marie Svanholm 

Helland

92624799

vara Shamayla Arif 48604587

1C FAU Bridget Elizabeth Rønning 90923430

vara Max Joachim Temmesfeld 45268257

2A FAU Petter Lagerløv 95209923

KLK Kaja Therese Skjelsbæk-

Rattan

93017140

2B FAU Nirujah Sivarajah 

Thusyanthan

46792352

KLK Glenn Inge Hagen 90055943

2C FAU Ingrid Margrethe Lepsøe 

Elvesæter

99025416

vara Karla Haydee Ascencio 94236049

3A FAU Eirik Opland Erikstad 46809096

vara Syed Hubbe Ali Jaffary 40031393

3B FAU Tommy Stai 91166219

vara Odd-Arne Larssen 45736003

3C FAU Beathe Wie 40225286

vara Ann-Elin Mortensen 95557939

4A FAU Lene Phillips 96698643

vara Ann Kristin Haraldsen 91645416

4B FAU Nivine Bassam Abou-El 

Zelof

40645964

vara Sana Jamal Rashid 47149077

4C FAU Cathrine Müller Lepsøe 

Bragelien

47252289

KLK Alganesh Abraham Negid 99882403

5A FAU Helene Bø 45091257

KLK Bjørnar Kjensli 94243567

5B FAU Monica Sjåsæt 93218196

vara Selda Ceylan 95758453

5C FAU Kristina Uggen Meland 92434102
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vara John Bjørge Karlsøen 930 30 958

6A FAU Hong Thi Nguyen-Karlsøen 97193831

vara Stefan Da Silvia Hansen 47387488

6B FAU Laila Katrine Johansen 93434597

KLK Faria Mavesh Hussain 

(Sumaya)

48221874

6C FAU Son Hoang Lieu 45678412

KLK Monica Johansen

7A FAU Espen Spanli 47328965

KLK Moayad Ismail 98403014

7B FAU Elin Dyrkorn 95857932

KLK May Tina Teland Brovold 97582381

7C FAU Monica Sjåsæt 93218196

KLK Paulina Sabier 99548024
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E--post

Eerikstad@gmail.com

Sonja_marielle@hotmail.com

tora.helland@gmail.com

shella_187@hotmail.com

caver.bridget@gmail.com

max.temmesfeld@outlook.com

petter.lagerlov@gmail.com

kajatheresesudden@gmail.com

nirujah.sivarajah@gmail.com

glenn@murogflisconsult.no

imlepsoe@gmail.com

curly_sue97@hotmail.com

Eerikstad@gmail.com

Hubbe.jaffary@gmail.com

Post@tommystai.no

Odd.larssen@gmal.com

beathe76@gmail.com

ann.elin.mortensen@gmail.com

Lene_Phillips@outlook.co

annkhar@hotmail.com

nivine.abouzelof@hotmail.com

sanaarashid@hotmail.no

cathrineml@yahoo.no

Alganebi2007@yahoo.com

boe.helene@gmail.com

bjornar.kjensli@gmail.com

mon_sja@hotmail.com

seldacik@hotmail.com

kristina_@live.no
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bjorge.karlsoen@gmail.com

Hong.thi.nguyen@outlook.com

Stefan0454@gmail.com

laila.k79@hotmail.com

fari_mav753@hotmail.com

son_lieu@hotmail.com

spanli@live.no

arabisktolk@outlook.com

elindyrkorn@hotmail.com

maytinateland@gmail.com

mon_sja@hotmail.com

paulinasabier@hotmail.com
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